FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
KEAN PRODUCTIONS

KEEPSAKE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KEIR CALLISON LIMITED

KEITH GEDDES LTD

KELATEK LIMITED

KELLEAMAR MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KEL SYSTEMS LTD

KENNINGTON PARK ROAD RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

KEN RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KENRO KONSULTS LIMITED

KEN SMITH LTD

KENT SPEECH AND LANGUAGE THERAPY
LIMITED

KEOR HOSPITALITY LTD

KERYN LEGG PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED

KESHAV GLOBAL LIMITED

KEY ADVICE FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

KEY CONTRACTORS LIMITED

KF CONSULTANCY LIMITED

K4M CORPORATION LIMITED

KGH CONSULTING LIMITED

KHADISA LIMITED

KHALID & DENALI LTD

KHI ANALYTICS LIMITED

KI CHANGE CONSULTING LTD

KIDA LTD

KIDD-SMITH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

KIDSCRATE LIMITED

KIDSKAREERS LTD

KILMINGTON ROSETTES LIMITED

KINECTIC GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD

KINGHAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

KINGSBURY DYNAMICS LIMITED

KINGSLAND FASHION LTD

KINGSLEY COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

KINGSMARQUE LIMITED

KINGSWOOD DATA LIMITED

KINGZ CHAUFFEURS LIMITED

KINSON TRADING LIMITED

KINSVALE LIMITED

KIOSKU LIMITED

KIRBY VENTURES LIMITED

KIRK GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

KIVOTOS LIMITED

KIWI KAHA LTD

K J ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

KJG PSYCHOLOGY LIMITED

KJM TM LTD

K JOHNSTON DUNBOYNE LTD

KJ PROJECT CONSULTING LTD

K KO & CO CONSULTING LIMITED

KL BROTHERS LIMITED

KMDS LIMITED

KMELFORD LIMITED

08446897
04928944
08678492
07592776
07718637
09059513
10359728
05322457

10611217
09099648
09541738
10396013

08583672
10119607
09206820
08797765

04718447
11343910
10628988
08621141
10380447
08934093
10519568
07958378
09933109
06188640
08607110
10390888
03368997
09174955
06594849
10644782
09302678
05421045
10831155
10786508
10919777
07534040
09481463
10763449
07670694
09342624
10440484
09479901
07791625
10538372
11249115
10762027
09489199
10304012
10752433
04045762
09991163

KEANE CONNECTIONS LTD

KMN ESTATES LIMITED

KMS CATERING LTD

KMS SOCIAL CARE LIMITED

KMUF ASSETS LIMITED

KNIGHT BUSINESS FORMS LIMITED

KNIGHTS OF OLD (EASTERN) LIMITED

KNIGHTS OF OLD (IMMINGHAM) LIMITED

KNJ TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

KNOWLEDGE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

KODAIZZY LIMITED

KOHIEBA LTD

KOLOSHI SPICE LIMITED

KONAI-AIR-TRAVELS LTD

KONATE LTD.

KONCEPCJA LTD

KOOLAY LIMITED

KOPNET SOLUTIONS LTD

KOSHAN LTD

KOSTOV SECURITY LTD

K QURESHI COMPANY LTD

KRC PRESS LTD

KREDA LIMITED

KRESTOS LIMITED

KRINNER LIMITED

KRISP N KLEEN LTD

KRJ STORES LIMITED

K SAHOTA LTD

K S CREATIVE LIMITED

KSJ CONSULTING LTD

KSS PROPERTIES 24 LIMITED

K-TEC DESIGN LIMITED

K2 JHT LIMITED

KUSHTYCOSMETICS LTD

KVEA SOLUTIONS LTD

KWOK WAH LIMITED

KYLIN HELP BMC LTD

KYRANGE LIMITED

LABADI LIMITED

LA CASETTA (MANCHESTER) LIMITED

LA CAVERNE (THAME) LIMITED

LADIES HEALTH LTD

LADISAFF LTD

LADYBOWER LIMITED

LADYE PLACE LETTINGS LIMITED

LAISSARD LIMITED

LAKELAND PIG PRODUCERS LIMITED

LAKESIDE SECURITY LTD

LA KIDS LIMITED

LAMBOURNE (LETTINGS AND
INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

LAM CARE LIMITED

LANDMARK PROPERTY SERVICE LTD

L&M TRADING HAMPSHIRE UK LIMITED

L&N PERFECT NAILS LTD

LAND RECLAMATION LIMITED

08061922
07570776
10335464
09647550
07830809
01385537
01144944
01111761
09189461
09005508
09568379
10600571
09040223
10728660
09602387
09637980
10628785
11029168
10394703
06745720
06621029
06810633
09267298
06781046
08927760
10711836
10642557
09606972
08010893
07331385
11352669
08958252
09208359
09714206
10694306
05900343
08767115
07748412
07948151
08108881
10384950
09092882
09758910
05877262
10860820
11160736
10792464
07670548
10812923
10170389

09179031
10739193
09788052
09715854
05244185
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